PDS-408G
Digital Ceiling PoE Switch
Key Features
•	 Supports IEEE® 802.3bt/at/af
•	 Legacy PoE detection
•	 Fan-less design
•	 High power efficiency: low standby consumption < 10W
•	 Layer 2 switch – including VLAN, STP-spanning tree backup

Technical Support
For technical support, please visit the Microchip Technical Support Portal at www.microchip.com/support.
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Product Name Description
PDS-408G/AC
PDS-408G/AC-US: US Plug
PDS-408G/AC-EU: EU Plug
PDS-408G/AC-UK: UK Plug
PDS-408G/AC-AU: AU Plug
PDS-408G/AC 8+3 ports PoE Switch, AC input
Contact Microchip for other options
About Microchip mPoE
Microchip multi-Power over Ethernet (mPoE) is a technology that powers any wired network
device seamlessly and efficiently, making it the ideal solution for Ethernet-based applications.